
PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0455 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE - ARKANSAS NATURAL RESOURCES COMMISSION 

2 

3 

4 

5 

FY25 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request 

68 67 67 

Growth Pool, MFG Positions 

Executive Recommendation 

62 

Agency 

Ex. C3

Legislative Recommendation 

0 

Executive Legislative 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Position Class Code Title Grade Pool or MFG 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

22181746 

22181747 

Position 

22077847 

22120295 

22087659 

22087651 

22141216 

Position Class 
Code 

22087675 B041C 

G344C AGRI WATER RESOURCES DIV MANAGER GS13 p y y 

X054C ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAM COORDINATOR GS07 p y y 

Total Number of Growth Pool Positions 2 2 0 

Total Number of MFG Positions 0 0 0 

Eliminated Positions Request 

Class Code Title Grade 
Agency Executive Legislative 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

B147C AGRI PROGRAM SPECIALIST GS06 N y 

B147C AGRI PROGRAM SPECIALIST GS06 N y 

X129C CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR GS05 N y 

C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 N y 

C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 N y 

Total Number of Eliminated Positions 0 5 0 

Reclassification of Positions 

Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Code Code Code 

STATE CLIMATOLOGIST GS09 G109C GRANTS MANAGER GS09 
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Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0455 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE - ARKANSAS NATURAL RESOURCES COMMISSION 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Reclassification of Positions 

Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

Position Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title 

Code Code Code 

22087682 A093C STATISTICIAN GS06 B147C AGRI PROGRAM SPECIALIST 

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 0 2 

9 
Notes 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
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Legislative Recommendation 

Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Code 

GS06 

0 
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