PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0455	DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE - ARKANSAS NATURAL RESOURCES COMMISSION

2

3	FY25 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation	
4	68	67	67	62	0	

5

6		Growth Pool, MFG Positions											
7	Position	Class Code	Title	Pool or MFG	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation						
8	22181746	G344C	AGRI WATER RESOURCES DIV MANAGER	GS13	Р	Υ	Υ						
9	22181747	X054C	ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAM COORDINATOR	Р	Υ	Y							
10	Total Number of Growth Pool Positions 2 2 0												
11			Total Number of MFG Positions		0	0	0						

12

13		Eliminated Positions Request											
14	Position	Class Code	Title	Title Grade		Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation						
15	22077847	B147C	AGRI PROGRAM SPECIALIST	GS06	N	Y							
16	22120295	B147C	AGRI PROGRAM SPECIALIST	GS06	N	Y							
17	22087659	X129C	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR	GS05	N	Y							
18	22087651	C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04	N	Y							
19	22141216	C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04	N	Y							
20			Total Number of Eliminated Positions		0	5	0						

21

22		Reclassification of Positions											
23			Currently Authorized			Agency Request			Executive Recommendation			Legislative Recommendation	
24	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade
25	22087675	B041C	STATE CLIMATOLOGIST	GS09				G109C	GRANTS MANAGER	GS09			

26

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0455	DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE - ARKANSAS NATURAL RESOURCES COMMISSION

3	Reclassification of Positions												
4 Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation									Legislative Recommendation				
5	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade
6	22087682	A093C	STATISTICIAN	GS06				B147C	AGRI PROGRAM SPECIALIST	GS06			
7	Total Number of Reclassified Positions			•		0			2			0	

9 [Notes
10	
11	